PC/104 CPU Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Aug-2010
Features
Ultra low power, fanless Intel® Tunnel creek 0.6 GHz/1.0 GHz/1.3 GHz
Supports extended temperature -40 ~ 85° C
Supports CAN bus, protocol version 2.0B active
Supports half size mini-PCIe socket and USB client interface
Supports embedded software API and utility

Board Diagram
PCM-3364
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory CRT LVDS RS-232 RS-422/485 LAN USB2.0
host
USB
client
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
Embedded
OS
PCM-3364-512M0A1E Tunnel creek
0.6 GHz
512 MB on
board 1 24-bit 2 1 1 GbE 3 1 passive 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3364-1GS0A1E Tunnel creek
1.0 GHz
1 GB on
board 1 24-bit 2 1 1 GbE 3 1 passive 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3364-1GS3A1E Tunnel creek
1.3 GHz
1 GB on
board 1 24-bit 2 1 1 GbE 3 1 passive 0 ~ 60° C Optional
PCM-3364Z2-1GS3A1E Tunnel creek
1.3 GHz
1 GB on
board 1 24-bit 2 1 1 GbE 3 1 passive  -40 ~ 85° C Optional
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3364 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700000898  VGA cable D-SUB 15P(F)/12P-1.25MM 15 cm x 1
1700060202  Cable 6P-6P-6P PS/2 KB & mouse 20cm x 1